

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.35177 & 25228 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	21.01.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Request has been made for adjournment on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.No.35177 of 2025. 2. Post next week. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>MRK,J</u> AG	