

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos. 25228 and 35177 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.04.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> Sri Burlu Chandrasekhar, learned counsel representing Sri Bolla Venakta Rama Rao, learned Standing Counsel for Andhra Pradesh Pollution Control Board in W.P.No.25228 of 2025 prays for further time to file additional counter-affidavit. 2. List on 28.04.2026. 3. W.P.No.14036 of 2024 was already disposed of but has been connected to the present matter for perusal. _____ RNT, J _____ BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--