

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.25228 and 35177 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	28.04.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM, J</u> <u>W.P.No.35177 of 2025</u> Learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.2 to 5 submits that the counter has been resubmitted in the Registry, which was returned with certain objections. 2. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file rejoinder, as the counter has been resubmitted by the learned counsel for the respondent Nos.2 to 5 today in the Registry. 3. List after Summer Vacation, 2026 along with W.P.No.25228 of 2025. RNT,J BM,J KNN	